UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 12
NOVEMBER 2007 LAKENATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: February 13, 2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* —ieo RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFL OW POWER SPILL  HATCHERY C.FS.
INLAKE CHANGE CES. SOUTH (1)
7,652

1 122.27 7.463 -189 1.206 40 256 944 60 1
2 122.69 7.652 +189 1.397 40 255 946 60 1
3 122.71 7.661 +9 1.312 40 252 954 60 1
4 122.35 7.499 -162 1.151 40 204 928 60 1
5 122.22 7.440 -59 1.261 39 251 939 60 2
6 122.42 7.530 +90 1.226 35 248 837 60 1
7 122.30 7.476 -54 1.255 35 253 933 60 1
8 122.65 7.634 +158 1.368 35 255 936 60 2
9 122.80 7.701 +67 1.328 35 255 943 60 1
10 122.34 7.494 -207 1.205 35 253 960 60 1
11 122.11 7.391 -103 1.244 31 246 958 60 1
12 122.62 7.620 +229 1.403 30 258 939 60 1
13 122.94 7.764 +144 1.365 27 257 947 60 1
14 122.32 7.485 -279 1.159 25 256 958 60 1
15 122.97 7.778 +293 1.450 25 254 962 60 1
16 122.87 7.733 -45 1.285 25 256 966 60 1
17 123.13 7.852 +119 1.382 28 254 979 60 1
18 123.08 7.829 -23 1.263 34 244 936 60 1
19 123.57 8.059 +230 1.454 35 253 989 60 1
20 123.86 8.195 +136 1.410 35 252 993 60 1
21 123.89 8.209 +14 1.350 35 249 998 60 1
22 123.31 7.937 -272 1.202 35 250 993 60 1
23 123.14 7.857 -80 1.286 35 252 978 60 1
24 123.28 7.923 +66 1.358 35 253 976 60 1
25 123.28 7.923 +0 1.291 35 253 943 60 0
26 123.33 7.946 +23 1.343 35 253 983 60 0
27 122.58 7.602 -344 1.155 35 255 977 60 1
28 121.69 7.211 -391 1.096 35 257 940 60 1
29 121.58 7.165 -46 1.259 35 258 928 60 1
30 122.00 7.341 +176 1.374 35 258 931 60 1
TOTALS -311 38,838 1,019 7,550 28,594 1,800 30
ACRE-FEET -311 77,035 2,021 14,975 56,716 3,570 60

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY
RELEASES (ACRE-FEET) RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 14,975  FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL 2,021 TOTAL 77,282
SPILL 56,716  HATCHERY 3,570



